SOUTH WEST ZONE 2023/24 BOYS TITLE HOLDERS

8 Years & Under

50m
100m
50m
100m
50m
100m
50m

9 & 10 Years
50m
100m
50m
100m
50m
100m
50m

10yr & Under
100m

11 & 12 Years
50m

100m

50m

100m

50m

100m

50m

100m

13 & 14 Years
50m

100m

50m

100m

50m

100m

50m

100m

Freestyle
Freestyle
Backstroke
Backstroke
Breaststroke
Breaststroke
Butterfly

Freestyle
Freestyle
Backstroke
Backstroke
Breaststroke
Breaststroke
Butterfly

Butterfly

Freestyle
Freestyle
Backstroke
Backstroke
Breaststroke
Breaststroke
Butterfly
Butterfly

Freestyle
Freestyle
Backstroke
Backstroke
Breaststroke
Breaststroke
Butterfly
Butterfly

Miles King

Not Swum
Harry Schofield
No Swimmer
Connor Winsor
No Swimmer
Not Swum

Parker smith
Not Swum
Kynan Burgess
Emlyn Hudson
Kynan Burgess
Rhyder Delphine
Not Swum

No Swimmer

Jake Harris
Not Swum
Jake Harris
Jake Harris
Samuel Svanah
Harry Robinson
Not Swum

No Swimmer

Sam Mainwaring
Not Swum

Sam Mainwaring
Sam Mainwaring
Sam Mainwaring
Sam Mainwaring
Not Swum

Sam Mainwaring

Tumut

Cootamundra

Cootamundra

Junee

Young
Yass
Young
Temora

Cootamundra

Cootamundra
Cootamundra
Cootamundra
Young

Cootamundra

Cootamundra
Cootamundra
Cootamundra
Cootamundra

Cootamundra

47.62sec.

57.21sec.

Imin. 11.46sec.

35.97sec.

47.25sec.
2min. 05.21sec.
55.02sec.
2min.29.87sec.

31.07sec.

37.18sec.
1min. 25.37sec.
47.24sec.

1min. 53.79ec.

28.07sec.

33.90sec.

1min. 15.25ec.
56.4sec.

1min. 23.35sec.

1min. 17.89sec.



SOUTH WEST ZONE 2023/24 BOYS TITLE HOLDERS

15 to 20 Years
50m

100m

50m

100m

50m

100m

50m

100m

Masters
50m
50m
50m
50m

Para Sport
50m
50m
50m
50m

Open

50m
100m
200m
400m
800m
1500m
50m
100m
200m
50m

100m
200m

50m
100m
200m
200m
400m

Freestyle
Freestyle
Backstroke
Backstroke
Breaststroke
Breaststroke
Butterfly
Butterfly

Freestyle
Backstroke
Breaststroke
Butterfly

Freestyle
Backstroke
Breaststroke
Butterfly

Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Backstroke
Backstroke
Backstroke
Breaststroke

Breaststroke
Breaststroke
Butterfly
Butterfly
Butterfly
Individual Medley
Individual Medley

Jake Winsor
Not Swum
Bosco Ng
Bosco Ng
Bosco Ng
Bosco Ng
Not Swum
Bosco Ng

Patrick Brodrick
Patrick Brodrick
Patrick Brodrick
Not Swum

No Swimmer
Josh Graham
Josh Graham
Not Swum

Jake Winsor
Sam Mainwaring
Jake Harris

Josh Graham

No Swimmer
Not Swum

Not Swum
Bosco Ng

No Swimmer
Sam Mainwaring
Not Swum

Sam Mainwaring
Bosco Ng

Bosco Ng

Not Swum
Hugo Davidson
Sam Mainwaring

Cootamundra

West Wyalong
West Wyalong
West Wyalong
West Wyalong

West Wyalong

Young
Young
Young

Young
Young

Cootamundra
Cootamundra
Cootamundra
Young

West Wyalong

Cootamundra

Cootamundra
West Wyalong
West Wyalong

Young
Cootamundra

27.49sec.

34.44sec.
1min. 20.34sec.
37.61sec.
1min.37.82sec.

1min. 21.36sec.

30.75sec.
40.67sec.
44.94sec.

40.82ec.
53.23ec.

26.66sec.
1min. 01.46sec.
2min. 29.90sec.
5min.13.43sec.

1min.17.18sec.

37.31sec.

3min.01.61sec.
34.47sec.
1min. 21.16sec.

3min. 01.35sec.
5min.47.24sec.



SOUTH WEST ZONE 2023/24 GIRLS TITLE HOLDERS

8 Years & Under
50m Freestyle
100m Freestyle
50m Backstroke
100m Backstroke
50m Breaststroke
100m Breaststroke
50m Butterfly

9 & 10 Years
50m Freestyle
100m Freestyle
50m Backstroke
100m Backstroke
50m Breaststroke
100m Breaststroke
50m Butterfly

10yrs & Under
100m Butterfly

11 & 12 Years
50m Freestyle
100m Freestyle
50m Backstroke
100m Backstroke
50m Breaststroke
100m Breaststroke
50m Butterfly
100m Butterfly

13 & 14 Years
50m Freestyle
100m Freestyle
50m Backstroke
100m Backstroke
50m Breaststroke
100m Breaststroke
50m Butterfly
100m Butterfly

Oliva Burton
Not Swum
Tilly Bowman
No Swimmer
Oliva Burton
Callie Ellis
Not Swum

Zoe Lake

Not Swum
Zoe Lake
Pippa Basnit
Abbry Watts
Flossie McColl
Not Swum

Zoe Lake

Chloe Pearce
Not Swum
Georgia Wheeler
Ella Gammon
Chloe Pearce
Chloe Pearce
Not Swum
Chloe Buck

Halle Johnson
Not Swum
Halle Johnson
Allira Blayden
Ashlee Peacey
Sienna Wheeler
Not Swum

No Swimmer

Junee

Young

Junee
Yass

Young

Young
Yass
Temora
Yass

Young

Tumut

Young
Cootamundra
Tumut
Tumut

Young

Cootamundra

Cootamundra
Yass
Cootamundra
Young

49.32sec.

56.00sec.

1min. 04.54sec.
2min. 41.77sec.

36.30sec.

43.38sec.
2min.17.65sec.
52.52sec.
2min. 38.40sec.

Imin. 48.01 sec.

34.37sec.

34.71sec.
1min.37.53sec.
43.77sec.
1min. 43.42sec.

1min.31.04sec.

30.20sec.

34.49sec.
1min.47.51sec.
40.78sec.
1min. 30.12sec.



SOUTH WEST ZONE 2023/24 GIRLS TITLE HOLDERS

15 to 20Years
50m
100m
50m
100m
50m
100m
50m
100m

Masters
50m
50m
50m
50m

Para Sports
50m
50m
50m
50m

Open

50m
100m
200m
400m
800m
1500m
50m
100m
200m
50m
100m
200m
50m
100m
200m
200m
400m

Freestyle
Freestyle
Backstroke
Backstroke
Breaststroke
Breaststroke
Butterfly
Butterfly

Freestyle
Backstroke
Breaststroke
Butterfly

Freestyle
Backstroke
Breaststroke
Butterfly

Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Backstroke
Backstroke
Backstroke
Breaststroke
Breaststroke
Breaststroke
Butterfly
Butterfly
Butterfly
Individual Medley
Individual Medley

Shona Donald
Not Swum
Caitlyn Williams
Allie Delaney
Caitlyn Williams
Emma Bigwood
Not Swum
Chelsea Kite

Kerryn Burton
Jill Mawbey
Jill Mawbey
Not Swum

No Swimmer
Elizabeth Cockburn
Emma Bigwood
Not Swum

Halle Johnson
Caitlyn Williams
Laura Rathjen
Elizabeth Cockburn
No Swimmer
Not Swum

Not Swum
Chloe Buck

Lani Summerfield
Chloe Pearce
Not Swum
Sarah Webber
Halle Johnson
Lani Summerfield
Not Swum

Halle Johnson
No Swimmer

Gundagai

Young
Junee
Young
Young

Temora

Junee
Temora
Temora

Young
Young

Cootamundra
Young
Young
Young

Young
Temora
Tumut

Young
Cootamundra

Temora

Cootamundra

38.07sec.

36.545ec.
1min.48.36sec.
42.55sec.
2min.00.89sec.

1min.37.916sec.

39.22sec.
49.23sec.
52.10sec.

47.83sec.
57.70sec.

30.91sec.

1min. 08.19sec.
2min.55.91sec.
6min.08.69ec.

Imin. 26.77sec.
3min. 20.08sec.
42 .51sec.

3min. 40..46sec.
31.73sec.
Imin. 35.04sec.

2min.56.02sec.



