SOUTH WEST ZONE 2023/24 BOYS TITLE HOLDERS

8 Years & Unde	r			
50m	Freestyle	Miles King	Tumut	47.62sec.
100m	Freestyle	Not Swum		
50m	Backstroke	Harry Schofield	Cootamundra	57.21sec.
100m	Backstroke	No Swimmer		
50m	Breaststroke	Connor Winsor	Cootamundra	1min. 11.46sec.
100m	Breaststroke	No Swimmer		
50m	Butterfly	Not Swum		
9 & 10 Years				
50m	Freestyle	Parker smith	Junee	35.97sec.
100m	Freestyle	Not Swum		
50m	Backstroke	Kynan Burgess	Young	47.25sec.
100m	Backstroke	Emlyn Hudson	Yass	2min. 05.21sec.
50m	Breaststroke	Kynan Burgess	Young	55.02sec.
100m	Breaststroke	Rhyder Delphine	Temora	2min.29.87sec.
50m	Butterfly	Not Swum		
10yr & Under				
100m	Butterfly	No Swimmer		
200	Datte,	ito ottililiei		
11 & 12 Years				
50m	Freestyle	Jake Harris	Cootamundra	31.07sec.
100m	Freestyle	Not Swum		
50m	Backstroke	Jake Harris	Cootamundra	37.18sec.
100m	Backstroke	Jake Harris	Cootamundra	1min. 25.37sec.
50m	Breaststroke	Samuel Svanah	Cootamundra	47.24sec.
100m	Breaststroke	Harry Robinson	Young	1min. 53.79ec.
50m	Butterfly	Not Swum		
100m	Butterfly	No Swimmer		
13 & 14 Years				
50m	Freestyle	Sam Mainwaring	Cootamundra	28.07sec.
100m	Freestyle	Not Swum		
50m	Backstroke	Sam Mainwaring	Cootamundra	33.90sec.
100m	Backstroke	Sam Mainwaring	Cootamundra	1min. 15.25ec.
50m	Breaststroke	Sam Mainwaring	Cootamundra	56.4sec.
100m	Breaststroke	Sam Mainwaring	Cootamundra	1min. 23.35sec.
50m	Butterfly	Not Swum		
100m	Butterfly	Sam Mainwaring	Cootamundra	1min. 17.89sec.

SOUTH WEST ZONE 2023/24 BOYS TITLE HOLDERS

15 to 20 Years				
50m	Freestyle	Jake Winsor	Cootamundra	27.49sec.
100m	Freestyle	Not Swum		
50m	Backstroke	Bosco Ng	West Wyalong	34.44sec.
100m	Backstroke	Bosco Ng	West Wyalong	1min. 20.34sec.
50m	Breaststroke	Bosco Ng	West Wyalong	37.61sec.
100m	Breaststroke	Bosco Ng	West Wyalong	1min.37.82sec.
50m	Butterfly	Not Swum		
100m	Butterfly	Bosco Ng	West Wyalong	1min. 21.36sec.
Masters				
50m	Freestyle	Patrick Brodrick	Young	30.75sec.
50m	Backstroke	Patrick Brodrick	Young	40.67sec.
50m	Breaststroke	Patrick Brodrick	Young	44.94sec.
50m	Butterfly	Not Swum		
Dara Chart				
Para Sport 50m	Freestyle	No Swimmer		
50m	Backstroke	Josh Graham	Voung	40.82ec.
50m	Breaststroke	Josh Graham	Young	53.23ec.
50m	Butterfly	Not Swum	Young	33.23ec.
30111	butterny	Not Swam		
Open				
50m	Freestyle	Jake Winsor	Cootamundra	26.66sec.
100m	Freestyle	Sam Mainwaring	Cootamundra	1min. 01.46sec.
200m	Freestyle	Jake Harris	Cootamundra	2min. 29.90sec.
400m	Freestyle	Josh Graham	Young	5min.13.43sec.
800m	Freestyle	No Swimmer		
1500m	Freestyle	Not Swum		
50m	Backstroke	Not Swum		
100m	Backstroke	Bosco Ng	West Wyalong	1min.17.18sec.
200m	Backstroke	No Swimmer		
50m	Breaststroke	Sam Mainwaring	Cootamundra	37.31sec.
100m	Breaststroke	Not Swum		
200m	Breaststroke	Sam Mainwaring	Cootamundra	3min.01.61sec.
50m	Butterfly	Bosco Ng	West Wyalong	34.47sec.
100m	Butterfly	Bosco Ng	West Wyalong	1min. 21.16sec.
200m	Butterfly	Not Swum		
200m	Individual Medley	Hugo Davidson	Young	3min. 01.35sec.
400m	Individual Medley	Sam Mainwaring	Cootamundra	5min.47.24sec.
	•	-		

SOUTH WEST ZONE 2023/24 GIRLS TITLE HOLDERS

8 Years & Unde	8 Years & Under					
50m	Freestyle	Oliva Burton	Junee	49.32sec.		
100m	Freestyle	Not Swum				
50m	Backstroke	Tilly Bowman	Young	56.00sec.		
100m	Backstroke	No Swimmer				
50m	Breaststroke	Oliva Burton	Junee	1min. 04.54sec.		
100m	Breaststroke	Callie Ellis	Yass	2min. 41.77sec.		
50m	Butterfly	Not Swum				
9 & 10 Years						
50m	Freestyle	Zoe Lake	Young	36.30sec.		
100m	Freestyle	Not Swum	-			
50m	Backstroke	Zoe Lake	Young	43.38sec.		
100m	Backstroke	Pippa Basnit	Yass	2min.17.65sec.		
50m	Breaststroke	Abbry Watts	Temora	52.52sec.		
100m	Breaststroke	Flossie McColl	Yass	2min. 38.40sec.		
50m	Butterfly	Not Swum				
10yrs & Under						
100m	Butterfly	Zoe Lake	Young	1min. 48.01 sec.		
	,		o .			
11 & 12 Years						
50m	Freestyle	Chloe Pearce	Tumut	34.37sec.		
100m	Freestyle	Not Swum				
50m	Backstroke	Georgia Wheeler	Young	34.71sec.		
100m	Backstroke	Ella Gammon	Cootamundra	1min.37.53sec.		
50m	Breaststroke	Chloe Pearce	Tumut	43.77sec.		
100m	Breaststroke	Chloe Pearce	Tumut	1min. 43.42sec.		
50m	Butterfly	Not Swum				
100m	Butterfly	Chloe Buck	Young	1min.31.04sec.		
13 & 14 Years						
50m	Freestyle	Halle Johnson	Cootamundra	30.20sec.		
100m	Freestyle	Not Swum				
50m	Backstroke	Halle Johnson	Cootamundra	34.49sec.		
100m	Backstroke	Allira Blayden	Yass	1min.47.51sec.		
50m	Breaststroke	Ashlee Peacey	Cootamundra	40.78sec.		
100m	Breaststroke	Sienna Wheeler	Young	1min. 30.12sec.		
50m	Butterfly	Not Swum				
100m	Butterfly	No Swimmer				

SOUTH WEST ZONE 2023/24 GIRLS TITLE HOLDERS

15 to 20Years				
50m	Freestyle	Shona Donald	Gundagai	38.07sec.
100m	Freestyle	Not Swum		
50m	Backstroke	Caitlyn Williams	Young	36.545ec.
100m	Backstroke	Allie Delaney	Junee	1min.48.36sec.
50m	Breaststroke	Caitlyn Williams	Young	42.55sec.
100m	Breaststroke	Emma Bigwood	Young	2min.00.89sec.
50m	Butterfly	Not Swum		
100m	Butterfly	Chelsea Kite	Temora	1min.37.916sec.
Masters				
50m	n Freestyle	Kerryn Burton	Junee	39.22sec.
50m	Backstroke	Jill Mawbey	Temora	49.23sec.
50m	n Breaststroke	Jill Mawbey	Temora	52.10sec.
50m	n Butterfly	Not Swum		
Para Sports				
50m	n Freestyle	No Swimmer		
50m	•	Elizabeth Cockburn	Young	47.83sec.
50m		Emma Bigwood	Young	57.70sec.
50m		Not Swum	roung	37.70300.
	,			
Open				
50m	Freestyle	Halle Johnson	Cootamundra	30.91sec.
100m	Freestyle	Caitlyn Williams	Young	1min. 08.19sec.
200m	Freestyle	Laura Rathjen	Young	2min.55.91sec.
400m	Freestyle	Elizabeth Cockburn	Young	6min.08.69ec.
800m	Freestyle	No Swimmer		
1500m	Freestyle	Not Swum		
50m	Backstroke	Not Swum		
100m	Backstroke	Chloe Buck	Young	1min. 26.77sec.
200m	Backstroke	Lani Summerfield	Temora	3min. 20.08sec.
50m	Breaststroke	Chloe Pearce	Tumut	42.51sec.
100m	Breaststroke	Not Swum		
200m	Breaststroke	Sarah Webber	Young	3min. 4046sec.
50m	Butterfly	Halle Johnson	Cootamundra	31.73sec.
100m	Butterfly	Lani Summerfield	Temora	1min. 35.04sec.
200m	Butterfly	Not Swum		
200m	Individual Medley	Halle Johnson	Cootamundra	2min.56.02sec.
400m	Individual Medley	No Swimmer		